Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirsty Bryan-Jones - (487247) - Matlock & District SC

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

1:38.94
2:37.48
7:15.27
1:58.92
2:00.33

to LC

1:39.80
2:39.70
7:18.50
2:00.00
2:00.30

SC WA
Pts

131
343
150
144

103

Date

18/11/16
22/11115
27/11/115
22/11/15
22/11/119

Meet

Matlock & District Club Championships
Matlock & District Club Championships
Matlock & District Club Championships
Matlock & District Club Championships

Matlock & District Club Championships 2019
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Venue License  Level
Matlock EM162536 4
Matlock EM151946 4
Matlock EM151947 4
Matlock EM151946 4
Matlock EM193194 4
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